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              Check us out on the web @
        http://www.parallax.ws/clayc/league/men.htm

                 Sanction fees are $9.00

                        FINAL STATS

                   Pit Stoppers owes $325.00
                   Who owns you owes $120.00
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                                         Team Standings

                                           6 E Division
                                           ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

                                            ROUND
                      Ra                ID   WIN   RND  TOT GMS TOT TOTAL
                      nk Name           No    %    WON  RND WON GMS  PTS
                      ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯
                       1 RUSTY WHEELS   44  77.50  93.0 120 312 480  3963
                       2 BAD BOYS       43  61.67  74.0 120 297 480  3941
                       3 VAMOOSE        41  59.17  71.0 120 267 480  3830
                       4 DIRTY DAWGS    46  56.67  68.0 120 268 480  3801
                       5 BAD BOYS #2    48  49.17  59.0 120 268 480  3771
                       6 POSSE          47  42.50  51.0 120 212 480  3499
                       7 WHO OWNS YOU   45  28.33  34.0 120 179 480  3088
                       8 PIT STOPPERS   42  25.00  30.0 120 116 460  1838
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                                        Player Standings

                                           6 E Division
                                           ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

                                 S                          W                      E   8
      Ra                      ID t                ID        I  TOT TOTAL CONS      R   ON
      nk Name                 No a Team           No   AVG  N  GMS  PTS  WINS 10-0 Os BRK
      ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯
       1*HARTZELL, EDDIE     596   DIRTY DAWGS    46  8.98  69  92   826   14    0  1   0
       2*ROBINSON, DAVE      464   RUSTY WHEELS   44  8.90  67  92   819   12    1  0   0
       3*DAY, MATTHEW        461 C RUSTY WHEELS   44  8.85  63  88   779   10    1  1   0
       4*PHILLIPS, GREG      601   BAD BOYS #2    48  8.68  68  96   833   15    2  0   0
       5*COX, JOE            460   RUSTY WHEELS   44  8.62  51  76   655    8    0  1   0
       6*PRATS, ARMONDO      302   BAD BOYS       43  8.59  62  96   825   14    3  1   0
       7*JONES, SCOTT        552   BAD BOYS #2    48  8.38  62  96   804    7    0  0   0
       8*MORRIS, AL          604   VAMOOSE        41  8.30  55  88   730    9    3  0   0
       9*HOLTHOUSE, MARK     587   BAD BOYS       43  8.22  46  76   625    7    0  0   0
      10*DEBRULER, RICK      588   BAD BOYS       43  8.18  55  88   720   11    0  0   0
      11*GRAY, TOM           505   VAMOOSE        41  8.18  51  84   687    7    2  0   0
      12*MILLER, LARRY       169   VAMOOSE        41  8.15  42  80   652    8    1  0   0
      13*MARSHALL, RANK      524   DIRTY DAWGS    46  8.07  53  92   742   10    0  0   0
      14*GABBARD, ERNIE      168   VAMOOSE        41  8.00  43  76   608    8    0  0   0
      15*BROGLIN, OTIS       617   BAD BOYS       43  7.92  44  76   602    8    0  0   0
      16*MANN, SHAWN         594 C WHO OWNS YOU   45  7.86  44  88   692    5    0  0   0
      17*MILLS, BILL         167 C VAMOOSE        41  7.86  39  72   566    6    0  0   0
      18*MANN, FRED          227 C BAD BOYS #2    48  7.84  50  96   753    6    1  1   0
      19*LARSEN, DAVID       602   BAD BOYS #2    48  7.64  45  88   672    4    0  0   0
      20*JACOB, TIM          525   DIRTY DAWGS    46  7.55  41  80   604    6    0  0   0
      21*MOSGROVE, DERIC     598   POSSE          47  7.51  44  96   721    5    0  0   0
      22*DUDAS, GABE         591   WHO OWNS YOU   45  7.46  35  80   597    7    0  0   0
      23*STIGLEMAN, MARTY    603   BAD BOYS #2    48  7.35  42  92   676    6    0  0   0
      24*TINELL, CHARLES     170   VAMOOSE        41  7.34  37  80   587    7    1  0   0
      25*BROOKSHEAR, RICK    600 C POSSE          47  7.31  39  96   702    5    0  0   0
      26*NAPIER, BOB         597   POSSE          47  7.31  39  84   614    5    0  0   1
      27*THOMPSON, JIM       523 C DIRTY DAWGS    46  7.31  38  88   643    9    0  0   0
      28*PHILLIPS, JASON     590   WHO OWNS YOU   45  7.10  30  84   596    4    0  0   0
      ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
       1*GROSS, HANK         192   PIT STOPPERS   42  8.75   6   8    70    3    0  0   0
       2*KENWORTHY, KENNY    194   DIRTY DAWGS    46  8.67   7  12   104    4    0  0   0
       3*SNIDER, ROD         639   BAD BOYS       43  8.47  43  64   542    6    2  0   0
       4*EVANS, ROD          300   DIRTY DAWGS    46  8.47  39  60   508    8    1  1   0
       5*GARRISON, JEFF      599   POSSE          47  8.42  23  36   303    6    1  0   0
       6*WILLIAMS, MARK      462   RUSTY WHEELS   44  8.41  43  68   572   11    0  0   3
       7*MATHENA, KEITH      160   PIT STOPPERS   42  8.38  24  40   335    6    0  0   0
       8*SHURTE, SCOTT       654   WHO OWNS YOU   45  8.38  10  16   134    6    0  0   0
       9*WILLIAMS, MATT      589   RUSTY WHEELS   44  8.37  45  68   569   12    0  0   0
      10*ROBERTSON, RODNEY   501   RUSTY WHEELS   44  8.37  43  68   569   11    1  0   1
      11*HOY, LES            504   BAD BOYS       43  8.17  34  52   425    8    0  0   0
      12*MAY, TODD           562   PIT STOPPERS   42  8.13  29  48   390    5    0  0   0
      13*FREE, ED            635   PIT STOPPERS   42  8.00   5   8    64    4    0  0   0
      14*PHENIS, GENE        386   POSSE          47  7.88   8  16   126    3    0  0   0
      15*ALCORN, JOHN        585   PIT STOPPERS   42  7.75   3   8    62    2    0  0   0
      16*CARTER, JOHN        627   WHO OWNS YOU   45  7.59  32  68   516    8    0  0   0
      17*BARNES, GARY        378   POSSE          47  7.58  20  40   303    5    1  0   0
      18*HELMS, MIKE         567 C PIT STOPPERS   42  7.54  18  48   362    4    0  0   0
      19*MATHEWS, BUTCH      390   PIT STOPPERS   42  7.50   6  16   120    2    0  0   0
      20*HERSEY, TRAVIS      653   POSSE          47  7.38  17  40   295    6    0  0   0

         "*" by Player Name=SANCTION FEE Paid
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      21*ROBINSON, MATT      593   WHO OWNS YOU   45  7.38   6  16   118    3    0  0   0
      22*GRAY, BILL          618   PIT STOPPERS   42  7.25   2   4    29    2    0  0   0
      23*PRATS, FRANK        640   BAD BOYS       43  7.21  13  28   202    4    1  0   0
      24*WERNER, JESSE       586   PIT STOPPERS   42  7.04  17  48   338    4    0  0   0
      25*CALICO, SHANNON     632   PIT STOPPERS   42  7.00   2   4    28    2    0  0   0
      26*SHERWOOD, BUTCH     595   DIRTY DAWGS    46  6.88  10  32   220    5    0  0   0
      27*SATTERFEILD, ROBBIE 620   WHO OWNS YOU   45  6.87  22  60   412    4    0  0   0
      28*QUALLS, HARRY        70   DIRTY DAWGS    46  6.56   6  16   105    1    0  0   0
      29*WILLIAMS, BRIAN     625   POSSE          47  6.41  21  64   410    5    0  0   0
      30*PHENIS, JOE          11   POSSE          47  6.25   1   4    25    1    0  0   0
      31 CREECH, KEVIN       663   BAD BOYS #2    48  5.50   1   4    22    1    0  0   0
      32*MILLS, JEFF         643   BAD BOYS #2    48  4.08   0  12    49    0    0  0   0

         "*" by Player Name=SANCTION FEE Paid


